
8.61 Lang-Worth Gauchos,"Tales of the Gipsy" ... SoreyPs CAXs5 ts 0 i -. Rosce8.58 Station notices9.0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Prayer
9.30 Edith Lorand’s Orchestra,"Underneath the Lilac Tree"

Schubert
9.34 "Martin’s Corner"
bia

QO Benny Goodman’s Orches-ra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZNVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,

5. Op.m. Variety6.0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC: Lon-
don Symphony Orchestra, Sym-phony No. 7 in G Major (‘TheGreat") (Schubert)8.47 Viadimir Rosing (tenor)
8.51 State Opera Orchestra,"Precioso"’ Overture (Weber)
9. 0 Moiseiwitsch (piano), andLondon Philharmonic Orchestra,Concerto No. 2 in G Minor, Op.18 (Rachmaninoff)
9.30 Opera and classical music
10. O At close of day
10.30 Close down

aINZ 72 INVERCARGILL
|. BO ke. 441m.|

7. 0, 7,45, 8.45 a.m. London News11.0 For My Lady: ‘Drama in
Cameo, the Pardoner’s Tale"
11.20 Tunes of the times
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.145 p.m., LONDON NEWS
5. O Children’s session: "Bluey"6.15 Light opera and musical
comedy
5.46 Tunes of the day6.0 "Niee aeMinstrels" °s
6.80 Talks ban the Middle East6.46 "Mighty Minnites"
7. 0 National Salvage Cam-
b=)= gn7.15 After dinner music
7.30 These were hits :

8. 0 "Parker of the Yard"
8.26 ‘Husbands and Wives"
8.46 Larry Adler entertains
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Prayer
9.30 Musical interlude
one 4
"Shades of Blue"
Close down

DUNEDIN
1010 ke, 297 m,

2 a) Recordings0 "The Smile Family"z O "Stardust" —

9. : In the mood410. "Melody Lane"Close down

Wednesday December 30
"

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Love for a Day
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m, London News
1.30 Happiness Ciub Community
Sing
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)
4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. O Uncle Tom and the Order
of the Sponge
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Tales Along the Highway
6.15 London News
6.30 Musical Competitions withEric Bell
7.16 On His Majesty’s Service
7.30 Ships and the Sea
7.45 Two Tunes at a Time
8. 0 Headline News
8.6 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Klondike
8. O Music of the Masters
10. 0 Rhythm Review (swing
session)
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0 7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 ,Morning reflections ("Uncle
10. 0 Uncie Jimmy
10.15 Ballads We Love
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 A Little Variety
11.25 The Shopping Reporter
| Suzanne)12. 0 Midday melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Dearest Mother .

2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service’ sessionry Anne) :

3. Little by Little House

4.30 Headline News, followed
by the Health and Beauty ses-sion (Tony)
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Tales Along the Highway

)

6.15 London News
| 7.15 On His Majesty’s Service
7.30 Ships and the Sea
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.30 Musical programme
8.43. Racing by Radio
9. 0 Music of the Masters
10. 0 The = Listeners’ Requestsession
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

|

| 3ZB CHRISTCHURCH: 1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
_
Tom)
10.0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Classical interlude10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. O Lunch time fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Musical Memories
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair.2.30 Home _ Service session
(Joan) :3.0 Tunes of the
3.15 Musical comed
3.30 The Enemy Within _4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session(Nancy.5.0 The Children’s session,
commencing with Beyond theRainbow
5.16 "Nana," the Pets’ Friend
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Tales Along the Highway6.15 London News
6.30 The Novachord programme
7.15 On His Majesty’s Service7.30 Ships and the Sea
7.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5
} mg
with Jerry8.15 sy Aces8.45 Those Happy Gilmangg. O Music of the Masters

9.30 Off the Record
40. G Supper time melody10.30 "The Toff’: 3ZB's Racing
Reporter
141. @ London News
11.15 Melodious memories
12. G Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleSorim"’
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning refiections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Of interest to women
2.0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Julian Entertains
4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session ;

5. 0 Beyond the Rainbow
5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.30 The Junior Quiz6. 0 Tales Along the Highway6.16 London News
6.30 Music that Satisfies
7.15 On His Majesty's Service
7.30 Ships and the Sea
745 Something Exclusive
8. 0 Headline News
8. & Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
9. 0 Music of the Masters
10. 0 Just Supposing10.30 Dance music from the NewWindsor Lounge
141. 0 London News
41.15 Supper Interlude for theNight Shift
12 Close down

27, PALMERSTON1400ke. 214m,

6. 0, 7.0, 7.46 a.m. London Ne
8.30 Health Talk by

"™

Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 . Selected recordings5.45 p.m. music4 London News45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
7.30 General McArthur
poe bad News15 ay Becessr ou Believe in Ghosts?9.0 Music of the Masters

ey
The Feilding session10.0 Close down
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LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. If
paid in advance at any OrderOffice: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-; three months, 3/-.
All yg ogPL this sar arecopyright to e Listener, may
dot be reprinted without permission.--
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